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Calendrier 2024-2025
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URBLEU

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiére

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre

Bourgonniére

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendes France-Bellevue|

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiere

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre

Bourgonniére

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendés France-Bellevue|

5.45
5.48
5.50
5.52
5.57
6.02
6.09
6.12
6.14
[6.19

13.35
13.39
13.41
13.43
13.48
13.53
14.02
14.05
14.08
[14.14

6.05
6.08
6.10
6.12
6.17
6.22
6.29
6.32
6.34
6.39

13.59
14.03
14.05
14.07
14.12
14.17
14.25
14.28
14.31
14.37

6.25
6.29
6.31
6.33
6.38
6.43
6.51
6.54
6.57
7.02

14.23
14.27
14.29
1431
14.36
14.41
14.49
14.52
14.55
15.01

6.45
6.49
6.51
6.53
6.58
7.03
7.1
7.4
7.17
1.23

14.47
14.51
14.53
14.55
15.00
15.05
15.13
15.16
15.19
15.25

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiere

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniére

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendés France-Bellevue

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiére

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniére

Pelousiere

Rocher

Mendes France-Bellevue

5.37
5.40
5.42
5.44
5.49
5.54
6.00
6.03
6.06
6.10

13.57
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.11
14.16
14.23
14.26
14.29
14.34

6.05
6.09
6.11
6.13
6.18
6.23
6.29
6.32
6.35
6.39

14.19
14.23
14.25
14.27
14.33
14.38
14.45
14.48
14.51
14.56

6.30
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.43
6.48
6.54
6.57
7.00
7.04

14.45
14.49
14.51
14.53
14.59
15.04
15.11
15.14
15.17
15.22

6.48
6.52
6.54
6.56
7.01
7.06
7.3
7.16
7.19
7.24

15.09
15.13
15.15
15.17
15.23
15.28
15.35
15.38
15.41
15.46

6.59
7.03
7.05
7.07
7.13
7.8
7.28
731
734
7.40

15.10
15.14
15.16
15.18
15.23
15.28
15.36
15.39
15.42
15.48

7.06
7.10
7.12
7.14
7.19
71.24
733
7.36
7.39
745

15.31
15.35
15.37
15.39
15.45
15.50
15.57
16.00
16.03
16.08

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue

7.15
7.19
7.21
7.23
7.29
734
7.44
147
7.50
7.57

15.34
15.38
15.40
15.42
15.47
15.52
16.00
16.03
16.06
16.12

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue

1.27
731
733
7.35
7.41
7.46
7.55
7.58
8.01
8.07

15.52
15.56
15.58
16.00
16.06
16.11
16.19
16.22
16.25
16.31

7.30
7.34
7.36
7.38
7.44
7.50
8.00
8.03
8.06
8.13

15.56
16.00
16.02
16.04
16.09
16.14
16.22
16.25
16.28
16.35

7.46
7.50
1.52
7.54
8.00
8.05
8.14
8.17
8.20
8.26

16.13
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.27
16.32
16.40
16.43
16.46
16.54

7.48
7.52
7.54
7.56
8.02
8.07
8.17
8.20
8.23
8.30

16.13
16.17
16.19
16.21
16.26
16.31
16.39
16.42
16.45
16.53

8.04
8.09
8.1
8.13
8.19
8.24
8.32
8.35
8.38
8.44

16.34
16.38
16.40
16.42
16.48
16.53
17.01
17.04
17.07
17.17

8.05
8.09
8.11
8.13
8.19
8.24
8.34
8.37
8.40
8.47

16.29
16.33
16.35
16.37
16.42
16.48
16.57
17.00
17.03
17.11

8.23
8.28
8.30
8.32
8.38
8.43
8.51
8.54
8.57
9.03

16.55
16.59
17.01
17.03
17.09
17.14
17.22
17.25
17.28
17.39

8.22
8.26
8.28
8.30
8.36
8.41
8.50
8.53
8.56
9.02

16.46
16.50
16.52
16.54
16.59
17.05
17.14
17.17
17.20
17.29

8.44
8.49
8.51
8.53
8.59
9.04
9.12
9.15
9.18
9.23

17.15
17.19
17.21
17.23
17.29
17.34
17.43
17.46
17.49
18.00

8.46
8.50
8.52
8.54
9.00
9.05
9.13
9.16
9.18
9.24

17.03
17.07
17.09
17.11
17.16
17.22
17.31
17.34
17.37
17.46

9.09
9.13
9.15
9.17
9.23
9.28
9.35
9.38
9.41
9.46

17.35
17.39
17.41
17.43
17.49
17.54
18.03
18.06
18.09
18.18

9.11
CLID
9.17
9.19
9.24
9.29
9.36
9.39
9.41
9.47

17.21
17.25
17.27
17.29
17.34
17.40
17.49
17.52
17.55
18.04

9.33
9.37
9.39
9.41
9.47
9.52
9.59
10.02
10.05
10.10

17.56
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.10
18.15
18.23
18.26
18.29
18.37

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

JOURBLEU

9.35
9.39
9.41
9.43
9.48
9.53
10.00
10.03
10.05
10.11

17.39
17.43
17.45
17.47
17.52
17.58
18.07
18.10
18.13
18.21

9.57
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.11
10.16
10.23
10.26
10.29
10.34

18.17
18.21
18.23
18.25
18.31
18.36
18.44
18.47
18.50
18.56

9.59
10.03
10.05
10.07
10.12
10.17
10.24
10.27
10.29
10.35

17.56
18.00
18.02
18.04
18.09
18.15
18.24
18.27
18.30
18.37

10.21
10.25
10.27
10.29
10.35
10.40
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.58

18.38
18.42
18.44
18.46
18.52
18.57
19.04
19.07
19.10
19.15

10.23
10.27
10.29
10.31
10.36
10.41
10.48
10.51
10.53
10.59

18.13
18.17
18.19
18.21
18.26
18.32
18.41
18.44
18.47
18.54

10.45
10.49
10.51
10.53
10.59
11.04
1.1
11.14
11.17
11.22

18.59
19.03
19.05
19.07
19.12
19.17
19.24
19.27
19.30
19.35

10.47
10.51
10.53
10.55
11.00
11.05
11.12
1115
11.17
11.23

18.30
18.34
18.36
18.38
18.43
18.49
18.57
19.00
19.02
19.08

11.09
11.13
11.15
11.17
11.23
11.28
11.35
11.38
11.41
11.46

19.19
19.23
19.25
19.27
19.32
19.37
19.44
19.47
19.50
19.54

11.11
11.15
11.17
11.19
11.24
11.29
11.36
11.39
11.41
11.47

18.46
18.50
18.52
18.54
18.59
19.04
19.12
19.15
19.17
19.22

11.33
11.37
11.39
1.4
11.47
11.52
11.59
12.02
12.05
12.10

19.43
19.47
19.49
19.51
19.56
20.01
20.08
20.11
20.13
20.17

11.35
11.39
11.41
11.43
11.48
11.53
12.00
12.03
12.06
12.12

19.05
19.09
19.11
19.13
19.18
19.23
19.31
19.34
19.36
19.41

11.57
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.11
12.16
12.24
12.27
12.30
12.35

20.14
20.18
20.20
20.22
20.26
20.31
20.38
20.41
20.43
20.47

12.47
12.51
12.53
12.55
13.00
13.05
13.13
13.16
13.19
13.25

11.59
12.03
12.05
12.07
12.12
1217
12.25
12.28
12.31
12.37

12.23
12.27
12.29
1231
12.36
124
12.49
12.52
12.55
13.01

13.11
154115
13.17
13.19
13.24
13.29
13.38
13.41
13.44
13.50

19.24
19.28
19.30
19.32
19.37
19.42
19.49
19.52
19.54
19.59

19.48
19.52
19.54
19.56
20.01
20.06
20.13
20.16
20.18
20.23

20.13
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.25
20.30
20.37
20.40
20.42
20.47

20.44
20.47
20.49
20.51
20.56
21.01
21.08
2111
21.13
21.18

12.21/12.45/13.09/13.33
12.25/12.49/13.13/13.37
12.27/12.51(13.15/13.39
12.29/12.53/13.17|13.41
12.35/12.59/13.23|13.47
12.40/13.04/13.28/13.52
12.47/13.11/13.35/13.59
12.50(13.14/13.38/14.02
12.53/13.17/13.41/14.05
12.58/13.22/13.46/14.10

20.44
20.48
20.50
20.52
20.56
21.01
21.08
211
21.13
21.17

Mendeés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiere

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiére

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

Mendés France-Bellevue:
Rocher

Pelousiere

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiére

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

5.24
529
5.31
5.34
5.41
5.45
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.57

13.10
13.16
13.18
1321
13.29
13.33
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.47

5.46
5.5
5.53
5.56
6.03
6.07
6.11
6.13
6.15
6.19

13.34
13.40
13.42
13.45
13.53
13.57
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.11

6.08
6.13
6.15
6.18
6.25
6.29
6.33
6.35
6.37
6.42

13.58
14.04
14.06
14.09
14.17
14.21
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.35

6.28
6.34
6.36
6.39
6.46
6.51
6.56
6.58
7.00
7.05

14.22
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.41
14.45
14.49
14.52
14.54
14.59

Mendés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiére

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiere

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

Mendeés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiere

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiére

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

5.23
5.28
5.31
5.34
5.41
5.45
5.49
5.51
5.53
5.57

13.32
13.38
13.41
13.44
13.52
13.56
14.01
14.04
14.06
14.11

6.00
6.05
6.08
6.11
6.18
6.22
6.26
6.28
6.30
6.34

13.56
14.02
14.05
14.08
14.16
14.20
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.35

6.20
6.25
6.28
6.31
6.38
6.42
6.46
6.48
6.50
6.54

14.20
14.26
14.29
14.32
14.40
14.44
14.49
14.52
14.54
14.59

6.40
6.45
6.48
6.51
6.58
7.03
7.07
7.09
mm
7.15

14.44
14.50
14.53
14.56
15.04
15.08
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.23

6.45
6.51
6.53
6.56
7.04
7.09
7.4
7.16
7.18
7.23

14.46
14.52
14.54
14.57
15.05
15.09
15.13
15.16
15.18
15.23

6.59
7.04
7.07
7.10
7.7
122
1.27
7.29
7.31
735

15.04
15.10
15.13
15.16
15.24
15.28
15.33
15.36
15.38
15.43

Mendés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime

7.00
7.06
7.08
.1
7.19
7.24
7.29
7.31
733
7.39

15.09
15.15
15.17
15.20
15.28
15.32
15.36
15.39
15.41
15.46

7.15
7.21
7.23
7.26
7.35
7.40
7.45
7.47
7.49
7.55

15.33
15.39
15.41
15.44
15.53
15.57
16.02
16.05
16.07
16.12

7.30
137
7.40
743
7.52
7.57
8.02
8.05
8.07
8.13

15.54
16.00
16.02
16.05
16.14
16.19
16.24
16.26
16.28
16.33

1.47
7.54
1.57
8.00
8.09
8.14
8.19
8.22
8.24
8.30

16.10
16.16
16.18
16.21
16.31
16.36
16.41
16.43
16.45
16.50

8.05
8.11
8.14
8.17
8.26
8.30
8.35
8.38
8.40
8.46

16.27
16.33
16.35
16.38
16.48
16.53
16.58
17.00
17.02
17.08

8.22
8.28
8.31
8.34
8.43
8.47
8.52
8.55
8.57
9.03

16.46
16.52
16.54
16.57
17.07
17.12
17.17
17.19
17.21
17.27

8.42
8.48
8.51
8.54
9.03
9.07
9.12
9.15
9.17
9.22

17.03
17.09
17.11
17.14
17.24
17.29
17.34
17.36
17.38
17.44

9.07
9.13
9.15
9.18
9.27
931
9.36
9.39
9.41
9.46

17.20
17.26
17.29
17.32
17.42
17.47
17.52
17.54
17.56
18.02

9.33
9.39
9.41
9.44
9.51
9.55
9.59
10.02
10.04
10.09

17.37
17.43
17.46
17.49
17.59
18.04
18.09
18.11
18.13
18.19

9.58
10.04
10.06
10.09
10.16
10.20
10.24
10.27
10.29
10.34

17.54
18.00
18.03
18.06
18.16
18.20
18.25
18.27
18.29
18.34

10.23
10.29
10.31
10.34
10.41
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.59

18.12
18.18
18.21
18.24
18.34
18.38
18.43
18.45
18.47
18.52

10.46
10.52
10.54
10.57
11.05
11.09
11.13
11.16
11.18
11.23

18.31
18.37
18.40
18.43
18.51
18.55
19.00
19.02
19.04
19.09

11.10
1116
11.18
11.21
11.29
11.33
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.47

18.49
18.55
18.57
19.00
19.08
19.12
19.16
19.18
19.20
19.25

11.34
11.40
11.42
11.45
11.53
11.57
12.01
12.04
12.06
12n

19.05
19.11
19.13
19.16
19.24
19.28
19.32
19.34
19.36
19.41

Mendés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime

7.8
7.23
7.26
7.29
736
1.4
7.46
7.48
7.50
7.55

15.24
15.30
15.33
15.36
15.44
15.48
15.53
15.56
15.58
16.03

7.36
1.4
7.45
7.48
7.55
8.00
8.05
8.08
8.10
8.15

15.44
15.50
15.53
15.56
16.04
16.08
16.13
16.16
16.18
16.24

7.52
7.58
8.01
8.04
8.12
8.17
8.22
8.25
8.27
832

16.04
16.10
16.13
16.16
16.24
16.28
16.34
16.37
16.39
16.45

8.14
8.20
8.23
8.26
8.34
8.38
8.43
8.46
8.48
8.54

16.24
16.30
16.33
16.36
16.44
16.48
16.54
16.57
16.59
17.05

8.34
8.40
8.43
8.46
8.53
8.57
9.02
9.05
9.07
9.13

16.44
16.50
16.53
16.56
17.05
17.09
17.15
17.18
17.20
17.25

8.52
8.58
9.01
9.04
9.1
9.15
9.20
9.23
9.25
9.30

17.05
17.11
17.14
1717
17.26
17.30
17.36
17.39
17.41
17.46

9.1
9.17
9.20
9.23
9.30
9.34
9.39
9.42
9.44
9.49

17.26
17.32
17.35
17.38
17.47
17.51
17.57
18.00
18.02
18.07

9.33

9.39

9.42

9.45

9.52

9.56

10.01
10.04
10.06
10.11

17.47
17.53
17.56
17.59
18.08
18.12
18.18
18.21
18.23
18.28

9.57
10.03
10.06
10.09
10.16
10.20
10.25
10.28
10.30
10.35

18.08
18.14
18.17
18.20
18.29
18.33
18.38
18.41
18.43
18.48

10.21
10.27
10.30
10.33
10.40
10.44
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.59

18.29
18.35
18.38
18.41
18.49
18.53
18.58
19.01
19.03
19.08

10.45
10.51
10.54
10.57
11.04
11.08
11.13
11.16
11.18
11.23

18.50
18.56
18.59
19.02
19.09
19.13
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.26

11.09
11.15
11.18
11.21
11.28
11.32
11.37
11.40
11.42
11.47

19.10
19.16
19.19
19.22
19.29
19.33
19.37
19.39
19.41
19.46

11.33
11.39
11.42
11.45
11.52
11.56
12.01
12.05
12.07
12.12

19.31
19.37
19.40
19.43
19.50
19.54
19.58
20.00
20.02
20.06

11.57
12.03
12.06
12.09
12.16
12.20
12.25
12.29
12.31
12.36

20.02
20.07
20.10
20.13
20.20
20.24
20.28
20.30
20.32
20.36

11.58
12.04
12.06
12.09
12.17
1221
12.25
12.28
12.30
12.35

12.22
12.28
12.30
12.33
12.41
12.45
12.49
12.52
12.54
12.59

12.46
12.52
12.54
12.57
13.05
13.09
13.13
13.16
13.18
13.23

19.30
19.36
19.38
19.41
19.48
19.52
19.56
19.58
20.00
20.04

19.59
20.05
20.07
20.10
20.17
20.21
20.25
20.27
20.29
20.33

20.31
20.36
20.38
20.41
20.48
20.52
20.56
20.58
21.00
21.04

12.21(12.45/13.09
12.27/12.51/13.15
12.30/12.54/13.18
12.33/12.57/13.21
12.40/13.04/13.28
12.4413.08/13.32
12.4913.13[13.37
12.53/13.17/13.41
12.55/13.19/13.43
13.00/13.24/13.48

20.32
2037
20.40
20.43
20.50
20.54
20.58
21.00
21.02
21.06



Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiére

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniére

Pelousiere

Rocher

Mendes France-Bellevue

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiere

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniere

Pelousiere

Rocher

Mendés France-Bellevue

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue

6.35
6.38
6.40
6.42
6.46
6.51
6.58
7.01
7.03
7.07

7.12
7.15
7.7
7.19
7.23
7.28
7.35
7.38
7.40
744

1.8
1.45
1.47
7.49
7.53
7.58
8.05
8.08
8.10
8.14

8.1
8.14
8.16
8.18
8.23
8.28
8.35
8.38
8.40
8.45

8.41
8.44
8.46
8.48
8.53
8.58
9.05
9.08
9.10
9.15

9.10
9.14
9.16
9.18
9.23
9.28
9.35
9.38
9.40
9.45

17.40/18.10/18.40 1 19.16/20.00  20.45
17.44 18.14 18.44 19.20 20.04 20.49
17.46/18.16/18.46 19.22 20.0620.51
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.24 20.08 20.53
17.53/18.23/18.53/19.29/20.1320.58
17.58 18.28 18.58 19.34/20.18 21.03
18.06/18.36/19.05 19.41/20.25 21.10
18.09 18.39 19.08 19.44/20.28 21.12
18.12/18.42/19.11/19.47 20.31/21.14
18.17/18.47/19.16119.52/20.35/21.18

JOUR JAUNE
Gare Maritime 6.41 7.10 7.40 8.10 8.40 9.11
Gare de Chantenay 6.45 7.4 7.44 814 8.44 9.15
Fardiére 6.47 7.6 7.46 8.16 8.46 9.17
Roche Maurice 6.49 7.18 7.48 8.18 848 9.19
Haute Indre 6.54 7.24 754 824 854 9.24
Basse Indre 6.59 7.29 759 829 859 9.29
Bourgonniére 7.06 7.36 8.06 836 9.06 9.36
Pelousiére 7.08 7.38 8.09 839 9.09 9.39
Rocher 7.10 7.40 811 841 9.11 9.42
Mendes France-Bellevue 7.15 7.45 8.16 8.46 9.16 9.47

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiére

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniére

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendeés France-Bellevue

17.42 18.12 18.42 19.17 20.00 20.44
17.46 18.16 18.46 19.21 20.04 20.48
17.48 18.18 18.48 19.23 20.06 20.50
17.50 18.20 18.50 19.25 20.08 20.52
17.56 18.26 18.56 19.30 20.13 20.56
18.01 18.31 19.01 19.35 20.18 21.01
18.08 18.38 19.08 19.42 20.25 21.08
18.11 18.41 19.11 19.45 20.27 21.10
18.14 18.44 19.14 19.48 20.30 21.12
18.20 18.49 19.19 19.53 20.35 21.17

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

9.40 [10.10/10.40/11.10{11.40/12.10/12.40/13.10/13.40 14.10/14.40/15.10/15.40 16.10/16.40|17.10
9.44 110.14/10.44 11.14/11.44/12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14/15.44 16.14/16.44 17.14
9.46 10.16/10.46/11.16/11.46|12.16/12.46|13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46/15.16/15.46 16.16/16.46|17.16
9.48 10.18/10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18
9.53 110.23/10.53/11.23(11.53|12.2312.53|/13.23/13.53|14.23|14.5315.23 15.53/16.23/16.53|17.23
9.58 110.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28|14.58|15.2815.58 16.28 16.58 17.28
10.05/10.35/11.05/11.3512.05|12.35 13.05|13.35/14.05|14.35|15.05 15.35 16.0516.3517.05|17.35
10.08/10.38 11.08/11.38 12.08 12.38 13.08/13.38 14.08 14.38/15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38
10.11/10.4111.1111.41 112.1112.41 13.11/13.41 | 14.11/14.41|15.11 15.4116.11 |16.41 17.11 17.41
10.16/10.46/11.16/11.46/12.16/12.4613.16/13.46/14.16/14.46 15.16/15.46 16.16/16.46/17.16/ 17.46

10.11 10.41 11.11 11.41 12,11 12.41 13.11 13.41 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.11 16.41 17.11
10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45 13.15 13.45 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.15 16.45 17.15
10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.17 12.47 13.17 13.47 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.17 16.47 17.17
10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.19 16.49 17.19
9.54 10.24 10.54 11.24 11.54 12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.25 16.55 17.25
9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.30 17.00 17.30
10.06 10.36 11.06 11.36 12.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.37 17.07 17.37
10.09 10.39 11.09 11.39 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.40 17.10 17.40
10.12 10.42 11.12 11.42 12.13 12.43 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.43 17.13 17.43
10.17 10.47 11.17 11.47 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.49 17.19 17.49

9.41
9.45
9.47
9.49

Mendeés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiere

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiere

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

Mendés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiére

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiére

Gare de Chantenay
Gare Maritime

Mendeés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime

9.26
9.32
9.34
9.37
9.44
9.48
9.52
9.55
9.57
10.02

5.51
5.56
5.58
6.01
6.08
6.12
6.16
6.18
6.20
6.24

6.26
6.31
6.33
6.36
6.43
6.47
6.51
6.53
6.55
6.59

6.57
7.02
7.04
7.07
7.4
7.8
1.22
7.24
7.26
7.30

7.27
1.32
7.34
137
7.44
7.48
1.52
7.54
7.56
8.00

7.57
8.02
8.04
8.07
8.14
8.18
8.22
8.24
8.26
8.30

8.27
8.32
8.34
8.37
8.44
8.48
8.52
8.54
8.56
9.01

8.57
9.02
9.04
9.07
9.14
9.18
9.22
9.25
9.27
9.32

16.55/17.25/17.5518.25/18.56|19.26/20.00 20.44
17.01 17.31/18.01/18.31/19.0219.32 20.06 20.50
17.03/17.33/18.03 18.3319.04/19.34/20.08 20.52
17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.07 19.37/20.11 20.55
17.14/17.44/18.14 18.44/19.14/19.44/20.18 21.02
17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48/20.22 21.06
17.22/17.52|18.22 18.5219.22/19.52/20.26 21.10
17.24/17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54/20.28 21.12
17.26/17.56 18.26/18.56|19.26/19.56/20.30 21.14
17.31/18.01/18.3119.01/19.31/20.00/20.34/21.18

JOUR JAUNE

Mendés France-Bellevue 5.50 6.25 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56 9.26
Rocher 5.55 630 7.01 7.31 801 831 9.01 931

Pelousiére 5.57 632 7.03 7.33 8.04 834 9.04 934
Bourgonniére 6.00 635 7.06 7.36 8.07 837 9.07 9.37
Basse Indre 6.07 6.43 7.14 7.44 8.14 844 9.14 9.44
Haute Indre 6.11 6.47 7.18 7.48 8.18 848 9.18 9.48
Roche Maurice 6.15 6.51 7.22 7.52 823 853 923 9.53
Fardiére 6.17 6.53 7.24 7.54 825 855 9.25 9.55
Gare de Chantenay 6.19 6.55 7.26 7.56 827 857 9.27 9.57
Gare Maritime 6.24 7.00 7.31 8.01 832 9.02 9.32 10.02

Mendeés France-Bellevue
Rocher

Pelousiere

Bourgonniére

Basse Indre

Haute Indre

Roche Maurice

Fardiére

Gare de Chantenay

Gare Maritime

16.57 17.27 17.57 18.28 18.59 19.29 20.01 20.44
17.02 17.32 18.02 18.33 19.04 19.34 20.06 20.49
17.05 17.35 18.05 18.36 19.07 19.37 20.09 20.51
17.08 17.38 18.08 18.39 19.10 19.40 20.12 20.54
17.16 17.46 18.16 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.19 21.01
17.20 17.50 18.20 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.23 21.05
17.25 17.55 18.25 18.56 19.26 19.55 20.27 21.09
17.27 17.57 18.27 18.58 19.28 19.57 20.29 21.11
17.29 17.59 18.29 19.00 19.30 19.59 20.31 21.13
17.34 18.04 18.34 19.05 19.35 20.04 20.36 21.18

Mendés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime

9.56 |10.25/10.55/11.26|11.56 12.2612.56|13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56/15.25/15.55 16.25
10.02 10.31/11.01 11.32/12.02 12.32 13.02|13.32 14.02 14.32|15.02 15.31 16.01 16.31
10.04/10.33/11.03/11.34/12.04/12.34|13.04 13.34/14.04|14.34/15.0415.33 16.03 16.33
10.07 10.36 11.06 11.3712.07 12.37 13.07 13.37 14.07 14.37 15.07 15.36 16.06 16.36
10.14/10.44/11.14/11.44/12.14 12.44/13.14|13.44 14.14|14.44|15.14/15.4416.14 | 16.44
10.18 10.48 11.18/11.4812.18 12.48 13.18 13.48/14.18 14.4815.18 15.48 16.18 16.48
10.22/10.52/11.22/11.52|/12.22 12.52(13.22|13.52 14.22|14.52|15.22 15.52 | 16.22 | 16.52
10.2510.54 11.24/11.54/12.24 12.54 13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54
10.27/10.56 11.26/11.56|12.26 12.5613.26 13.56 14.2614.56 15.26 15.56|16.26 16.56
10.32/11.01/11.31/12.01/12.31/13.01/13.31/14.01/14.31/15.01/15.31/16.01 16.31 17.01

9.56 10.26 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.26 15.56 16.26
10.01 10.31 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.31 16.01 16.31
10.04 10.34 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.34 16.04 16.34
10.07 10.37 11.06 11.36 12.06 12.36 13.06 13.36 14.06 14.36 15.06 15.37 16.07 16.37
10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44 12.14 12.44 13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.45 16.15 16.45
10.18 10.48 11.18 11.48 12.18 12.48 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.49 16.19 16.49
10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53 12.23 12.53 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.54 16.24 16.54
10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.56 16.26 16.56
10.27 10.57 11.27 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.58 16.28 16.58
10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12.32 13.02 13.32 14.02 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.03 16.33 17.03



UR VIOLET

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiére

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniére

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendes France-Bellevue

Gare Maritime

Gare de Chantenay
Fardiere

Roche Maurice

Haute Indre

Basse Indre
Bourgonniere

Pelousiére

Rocher

Mendés France-Bellevue:

6.45
6.48
6.50
6.52
6.56
7.00
7.07
7.10
7.13
1.7

17.42
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.55
18.00
18.07
18.10
18.13
18.18

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue @

7.15 | 7.45 | 8.15 | 8.44 | 9.13 | 9.42 [10.12(10.42(11.12/11.42(12.12[12.42(13.12[13.42|14.12| 14.42[15.12|15.42| 16.12[16.42|17.12
7.18 | 7.48 | 8.18 | 8.47 | 9.17 | 9.46 |10.16/10.46|11.1611.46 12.16/12.46|13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16/15.46 16.16|16.46|17.16
7.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 | 8.49 | 9.19 | 9.48 {10.18/10.48/11.18/11.48/12.18/12.48|13.18/13.48|14.18 | 14.48/15.18 | 15.48/ 16.1816.48| 17.18
7.22 | 7.52 | 8.22 | 851 |9.21  9.50 [10.20 10.50/11.20/11.50 12.2012.50|13.20 13.50|14.20 14.50|15.20 15.50/16.2016.50|17.20
7.26 | 7.56 | 8.26 | 8.55 | 9.25 | 9.55 [10.25/10.55/11.2511.55|12.2512.55|13.25|13.55|14.25 | 14.55|15.25 15.55|16.25 16.55|17.25
7.30 | 8.00  8.30 | 9.00 | 9.30 |10.00/10.30/11.00/11.30/12.00 12.30/13.00 13.30 14.00|14.30/15.00|15.30/16.00 16.30|17.00 17.30
7.37 | 8.07 | 8.37 | 9.07 | 9.37 |10.0710.3711.07 11.3712.07 12.37|13.07 13.37|14.07 14.37|15.07|15.37|16.07|16.37|17.07|17.37
7.40 | 8.10 | 8.40 | 9.10 | 9.40 |10.10/10.4011.10/11.4012.1012.4013.10/13.40 14.10 14.40|15.10|15.40|16.10|16.40 17.10|17.40
7.43 | 8.13 | 8.43 | 9.13 | 9.43 [10.13/10.43/11.13/11.43/12.13|12.43|13.13/13.43|14.13|14.43|15.13|15.43|16.13|16.43|17.13/17.43
7.47 | 8.18 | 8.48 | 9.18 | 9.48 10.18/10.48/11.18/11.48/12.18/12.48/13.18|13.48 | 14.18| 14.48  15.18/15.48  16.18/16.4817.18/ 17.48

18.12/18.42/119.16/20.00/20.45
18.1618.46 19.20 20.0420.49
18.18/18.48/19.22120.06|20.51
18.20/18.50/19.2420.08/20.53
18.25/18.55/19.29/20.13/20.57
18.3019.00/19.34/20.18/21.02
18.37/19.07/19.41/20.25|21.09
18.40/19.10 19.44 20.28 21.12
18.43/19.13/119.47/20.31/21.15
18.48/19.18/19.52120.36/21.19

JOURBLANC

Gare Maritime 9.10
Gare de Chantenay 9.14
Fardiere 9.16
Roche Maurice 9.18
Haute Indre 9.22
Basse Indre

Bourgonniére 9.33
Pelousiere 9.36
Rocher 9.38

Mendés France-Bellevue

9.43

10.34/11.54 13.14/14.33/15.54 17.19 18.44 20.06
10.38 11.58 13.18 14.37 15.58 17.23 18.48 20.10
10.40 12.00 13.20 14.39 16.00 17.25 18.50 20.12
10.42 12.02 13.22 14.41 16.02 17.27 18.52 20.14
10.46 12.06 13.26 14.46 16.07 17.32 18.57 20.19

16.12 17.37 19.02 20.24
10.57/12.17 13.37 14.57 16.19 17.44 19.10 20.31
11.00 12.20 13.40 15.00 16.22 17.47 19.13 20.34
11.03/12.23/13.43/15.03/16.25 17.50 19.16 20.37
11.0812.28 13.48 15.08 16.3017.55 19.20 20.41

Gare Maritime —» Mendés France - Bellevue @

JOURVIOLET

Mendeés France-Bellevue| 5.52

Rocher 5.57
Pelousiere 5.59
Bourgonniére 6.02
Basse Indre 6.09
Haute Indre 6.13
Roche Maurice 6.17
Fardiere 6.19
Gare de Chantenay 6.21
Gare Maritime 6.25

Mendés France-Bellevue|16.57

Rocher 17.02
Pelousiére 17.04
Bourgonniére 17.07
Basse Indre 17.16
Haute Indre 17.20
Roche Maurice 17.24
Fardiere 17.26
Gare de Chantenay 17.28
Gare Maritime 17.33

Mendeés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime

6.29|6.59 | 7.29 | 7.59 | 8.29 | 8.59 | 9.28 | 9.58 [10.27/10.57|11.27(11.57/12.27/12.57(13.27/13.57|14.27(14.57|15.27|15.57|16.27
6.34 | 7.04 | 7.34 | 8.04 | 834 | 9.04 | 9.33 10.03/10.32/11.02 11.32/12.02/12.3213.0213.32|14.02|14.32|15.02|15.32 16.02|16.32
6.36 | 7.06 | 7.36 | 8.06 | 8.36 | 9.06 | 9.35 10.05/10.34/11.04|11.34/12.04|12.34|13.04|13.34|14.04|14.34|15.04 | 15.34|16.04 | 16.34
6.39 1 7.09 7.39  8.09 | 839 9.09 | 9.38 10.08/10.37 11.07 11.37/12.07 12.37/13.07|13.37 14.07 14.37|15.07 15.37|16.07 16.37
6.46 | 7.16 | 7.46 | 8.16 | 8.46 | 9.16 | 9.46 10.16/10.46/11.16/11.46/12.16|12.4613.16|13.4614.16|14.46 15.16| 15.46 16.16 | 16.46
6.50 | 7.20 | 7.50 | 8.20 | 8.50 | 9.20 | 9.50 [10.20/10.50|11.2011.50|12.20 12.50|13.20 13.50 14.2014.50 15.20 15.50|16.20 16.50
6.54 | 7.24 | 7.54 | 8.24 | 8.54 | 9.24 | 9.54 [10.24/10.54/11.24/11.54/12.24|12.54 13.24|13.54|14.24|14.54|15.24|15.54|16.24|16.54
6.56 | 7.26 | 7.56 | 8.26 | 8.56 | 9.26 A 9.56 10.26/10.56/11.26/11.56|12.26|12.56|13.26 13.56 14.26|14.5615.2615.56 16.26 16.56
6.58 | 7.28 | 7.58 | 8.28 | 8.58 | 9.28 | 9.58 |10.28/10.58/11.28|11.58|12.28/12.58|13.28|13.58|14.28|14.58 | 15.28 | 15.58 | 16.28 16.58
7.02 1732 1 8.02 832 9.02 9.3210.02/10.33/11.03/11.33/12.03/12.33/13.03/13.33/14.03/14.33/15.03/15.33/16.03/16.33/17.03

17.27(17.57|18.2718.57|19.27/20.00| 20.45
17.32/18.02 18.32 19.02|19.32/20.05/20.50
17.34/18.04/18.34/19.04/19.34/20.07| 20.52
17.37/18.0718.37 19.07 19.37 20.10/ 20.55
17.46/18.16/18.46 19.16/19.46/20.19|21.04
17.50/18.20/18.50 19.20 19.50/20.23/21.08
17.54/18.24|18.54/19.24/19.54/20.27|21.12
17.56/18.26/18.56 19.26 19.56 20.29 21.14
17.58/18.28 18.58 /19.28/19.58/20.31|21.16
18.03/18.33/19.03/19.33/20.03/20.35/21.20

JOURBLANC

Mendés France-Bellevue | 8.26

Rocher 831
Pelousiere 8.33
Bourgonniére 8.36
Basse Indre

Haute Indre 8.46
Roche Maurice 8.50
Fardiére 8.52

Gare de Chantenay 8.54
Gare Maritime 8.58

9.54 11.14/12.34 13.54 15.14/16.36 18.0119.26
9.59 11.19 12.39 13.59 15.20 16.42 18.07 19.32
10.0111.21 12.41 14.01 15.22 16.4418.09 19.34
10.04 11.24 12.44 14.04 15.25 16.47 18.12 19.37

16.54 18.19 19.44
10.14 11.35 12.54 14.14 15.35 16.58 18.23 19.48
10.1811.39 12.58 14.18 15.39 17.03 18.28 19.52
10.20 11.42 13.01 14.21 15.42 17.06 18.31 19.54
10.22 11.44/13.03 14.23/15.44/17.08 18.33 19.56
10.26 11.48 13.07 14.27/15.48 17.13 18.38 20.00

Mendés France - Bellevue —» Gare Maritime



